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24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position

Supervising Mental Health Clinician

- Exempt

Mental Health Program Specialist

Residential Counselor llI
Residential Counselor I
Residential Counselor I
Residential Counselor llI
Residential Counselor llI
Residential Counselor I
Residential Counselor I
Residential Counselor llI
Residential Counselor llI
Residential Counselor Il - Relief
Residential Counselor I
Marriage And Family Therapist |
Residential Counselor I
Residential Counselor I
Residential Counselor | - Relief
Residential Counselor I
Residential Counselor |
Residential Counselor |

Medical Office Specialist
Creative Arts Therapist

Clinical Services Manager Il -
Mental Health

Residential Counselor |
Occupational Therapist Il
Psychiatric Social Worker Il
Residential Counselor I
Residential Counselor | - Relief

Occupational Therapist Il

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Youth Services - Canyon Oaks

Youth Services - Canyon Oaks
Youth Services - Canyon Oaks
Youth Services - Canyon Oaks
Youth Services - Canyon Oaks
Youth Services - Canyon Oaks
Youth Services - Canyon Oaks
Youth Services - Canyon Oaks
Youth Services - Canyon Oaks
Youth Services - Canyon Oaks
Youth Services - Canyon Oaks
Youth Services - Canyon Oaks
Youth Services - Canyon Oaks
Youth Services - Canyon Oaks
Youth Services - Canyon Oaks
Youth Services - Canyon Oaks
Youth Services - Canyon Oaks
Youth Services - Canyon Oaks
Youth Services - Canyon Oaks
Youth Services - Canyon Oaks
Youth Services - Canyon Oaks
Youth Services - Canyon Oaks

Youth Services - Canyon Oaks

Youth Services - Canyon Oaks
Youth Services - Canyon Oaks
Youth Services - Canyon Oaks
Youth Services - Canyon Oaks
Youth Services - Canyon Oaks

Youth Services - Canyon Oaks

Total Wages
$145,375

$127,624
$108,055
$99,727
$98,613
$91,379
$90,625
$90,505
$88,329
$87,444
$86,660
$86,651
$86,074
$80,017
$79,196
$78,419
$77,889
$77,673
$76,919
$74,907
$72,382
$68,182
$59,117

$58,650
$57,093
$52,798
$43,099
$39,180
$31,236



30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

Residential Counselor | - Relief
Marriage And Family Therapist |
Residential Counselor | - Relief
Residential Counselor | - Relief
Residential Counselor | - Relief
Marriage And Family Therapist II
Residential Counselor | - Relief
Residential Counselor | - Relief
Psychiatric Social Worker Il
Residential Counselor | - Relief
Residential Counselor | - Relief
Residential Counselor | - Relief

Residential Counselor | - Relief

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Youth Services - Canyon Oaks
Youth Services - Canyon Oaks
Youth Services - Canyon Oaks
Youth Services - Canyon Oaks
Youth Services - Canyon Oaks
Youth Services - Canyon Oaks
Youth Services - Canyon Oaks
Youth Services - Canyon Oaks
Youth Services - Canyon Oaks
Youth Services - Canyon Oaks
Youth Services - Canyon Oaks
Youth Services - Canyon Oaks

Youth Services - Canyon Oaks

$28,929
$28,516
$28,263
$27,171
$26,790
$24,029
$17,160
$15,498
$14,366
$12,817
$6,485
$2,468
$593



