	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Supervising Mental Health Clinician - Exempt		San Mateo County	Youth Services - Canyon Oaks	\$145,375
2.	Mental Health Program Specialist		San Mateo County	Youth Services - Canyon Oaks	\$127,624
3.	Residential Counselor III		San Mateo County	Youth Services - Canyon Oaks	\$108,055
4.	Residential Counselor II		San Mateo County	Youth Services - Canyon Oaks	\$99,727
5.	Residential Counselor II		San Mateo County	Youth Services - Canyon Oaks	\$98,613
6.	Residential Counselor III		San Mateo County	Youth Services - Canyon Oaks	\$91,379
7.	Residential Counselor III		San Mateo County	Youth Services - Canyon Oaks	\$90,625
8.	Residential Counselor II		San Mateo County	Youth Services - Canyon Oaks	\$90,505
9.	Residential Counselor II		San Mateo County	Youth Services - Canyon Oaks	\$88,329
10.	Residential Counselor III		San Mateo County	Youth Services - Canyon Oaks	\$87,444
11.	Residential Counselor III		San Mateo County	Youth Services - Canyon Oaks	\$86,660
12.	Residential Counselor II - Relief		San Mateo County	Youth Services - Canyon Oaks	\$86,651
13.	Residential Counselor II		San Mateo County	Youth Services - Canyon Oaks	\$86,074
14.	Marriage And Family Therapist I		San Mateo County	Youth Services - Canyon Oaks	\$80,017
15.	Residential Counselor II		San Mateo County	Youth Services - Canyon Oaks	\$79,196
16.	Residential Counselor II		San Mateo County	Youth Services - Canyon Oaks	\$78,419
17.	Residential Counselor I - Relief		San Mateo County	Youth Services - Canyon Oaks	\$77,889
18.	Residential Counselor II		San Mateo County	Youth Services - Canyon Oaks	\$77,673
19.	Residential Counselor I		San Mateo County	Youth Services - Canyon Oaks	\$76,919
20.	Residential Counselor I		San Mateo County	Youth Services - Canyon Oaks	\$74,907
21.	Medical Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Youth Services - Canyon Oaks	\$72,382
22.	Creative Arts Therapist		San Mateo County	Youth Services - Canyon Oaks	\$68,182
23.	Clinical Services Manager II - Mental Health		San Mateo County	Youth Services - Canyon Oaks	\$59,117
24.	Residential Counselor I		San Mateo County	Youth Services - Canyon Oaks	\$58,650
25.	Occupational Therapist II		San Mateo County	Youth Services - Canyon Oaks	\$57,093
26.	Psychiatric Social Worker II		San Mateo County	Youth Services - Canyon Oaks	\$52,798
27.	Residential Counselor II		San Mateo County	Youth Services - Canyon Oaks	\$43,099
28.	Residential Counselor I - Relief		San Mateo County	Youth Services - Canyon Oaks	\$39,180
29.	Occupational Therapist II		San Mateo County	Youth Services - Canyon Oaks	\$31,236

42.	Residential Counselor I - Relief	San Mateo County	Youth Services - Canyon Oaks	\$593
41.	Residential Counselor I - Relief	San Mateo County	Youth Services - Canyon Oaks	\$2,468
40.	Residential Counselor I - Relief	San Mateo County	Youth Services - Canyon Oaks	\$6,485
39.	Residential Counselor I - Relief	San Mateo County	Youth Services - Canyon Oaks	\$12,817
38.	Psychiatric Social Worker II	San Mateo County	Youth Services - Canyon Oaks	\$14,366
37.	Residential Counselor I - Relief	San Mateo County	Youth Services - Canyon Oaks	\$15,498
36.	Residential Counselor I - Relief	San Mateo County	Youth Services - Canyon Oaks	\$17,160
35.	Marriage And Family Therapist II	San Mateo County	Youth Services - Canyon Oaks	\$24,029
34.	Residential Counselor I - Relief	San Mateo County	Youth Services - Canyon Oaks	\$26,790
33.	Residential Counselor I - Relief	San Mateo County	Youth Services - Canyon Oaks	\$27,171
32.	Residential Counselor I - Relief	San Mateo County	Youth Services - Canyon Oaks	\$28,263
31.	Marriage And Family Therapist I	San Mateo County	Youth Services - Canyon Oaks	\$28,516
30.	Residential Counselor I - Relief	San Mateo County	Youth Services - Canyon Oaks	\$28,929